200, 300
200 P Fe, 300 P Fe
200 P Ss, 300 P Ss
200 AMC, 300 AMC
200-T, 300 P-T, 300-T
FastMig
19
03

collection centre, as per the instructions of local authorities or a Kemppi representative. By
applying this European Directive you will improve the environment and human health.
7. ORDERING CODES
WFX 200 wire feeder 200 mm, regular pulse welding 6103520
WFX 300 wire feeder 300 mm, regular pulse welding 6103530
WFX 200 P Fe wire feeder 200 mm, pipe welding, steel 6103521
WFX 300 P Fe wire feeder 300 mm, pipe welding, steel 6103531
WFX 200 P Ss wire feeder 200 mm, pipe welding, stainless steel 6103522
WFX 300 P Ss wire feeder 300 mm, pipe welding, stainless steel 6103532
WFX 200 AMC wire feeder 200 mm, intelligent pulse welding 6103523
WFX 300 AMC wire feeder 300 mm, intelligent pulse welding 6103533
WFX 200-T wire feeder 200 mm, tailored 6103524
WFX 300 P-T wire feeder 300 mm, tailored 6103535
WFX 300-T wire feeder 300 mm, tailored 6103534
Cables
Earth return cable 5 m, 50 mm² 6184511
Earth return cable 5 m, 70 mm² 6184711
MMA welding cable 5 m, 50 mm² 6184501
MMA welding cable 5 m, 70 mm² 6184701
Magnetic clamp (voltage sensing cable) 200 A 9871580
Magnetic clamp (earth return cable) 600 A 9871570
Interconnection cables, air-cooled
FASTMIG X 70-1.8-GH 1.8 m 6260468
FASTMIG X 70-5-GH 5 m 6260469
FASTMIG X 70-10-GH 10 m 6260470
FASTMIG X 70-20-GH 20 m 6260471
FASTMIG X 70-30-GH 30 m 6260472
– For other lengths, please contact Kemppi.
29© Kemppi Oy / R05
EN
Interconnection cables, liquid-cooled
FASTMIG X 70-1.8-WH 1.8 m 6260473
FASTMIG X 70-5-WH 5 m 6260474
FASTMIG X 70-10-WH 10 m 6260475
FASTMIG X 70-20-WH 20 m 6260476
FASTMIG X 70-30-WH 30 m 6260477
– For other lengths, please contact Kemppi.
Software products